Supplier

Adrian Mac Giollarnach
Adrian Mac Giollarnach
AECOM Ireland Limited
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD
ARKIL LTD

ARKIL LTD

C-CAD COMPUTING

Clicstone Limited Partnership (issued by Conway Auctioneers)

CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

COFFEY CONSTRUCTION (I) LTD
COLAS BITUMEN EMULSIONS (EAST) LTD
COLAS CONTRACTING LIMITED
COONEY ARCHITECTS

Dancor Civil Engineering Ltd
DATAPACLTD

DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING
DECLAN HARRIS TRANSPORT LTD
DEIRDRE HUGHES BARRISTER AT LAW
DELL (IRELAND)

DIATEC GRAPHIC PRODUCTS LIMITED T/A DIATEC DIGITAL
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD

Total
€42,753.75
€40,754.29
€36,817.98
€27,377.14
€26,298.85
€22,867.00

€105,647.31
€76,481.37
€24,372.20
€73,800.00
€221,838.44
€395,970.43
€25,823.76
€128,357.45
€29,008.79
€35,857.41
€21,542.38
€146,001.08
€91,317.31
€82,438.17
€21,055.44
€24,667.65
€27,662.70
€20,430.30
€34,785.40
€33,492.00
€30,900.00
€21,820.00
€82,667.58
€66,607.76
€33,204.19
€26,678.81

Description
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Professional Fees
Parking Enforcement
Parking Enforcement
Parking Enforcement
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Software Costs

Rent

Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Professional Fees
Construction Costs
Software Costs
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Legal fees and expenses
Software Costs
Software Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges



ENVA IRELAND LIMITED

FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
GOLDSTATE LTD

HARBOUR VIEW CONSTRUCTION LTD

HARBOUR VIEW CONSTRUCTION LTD

IARNROD EIREANN

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

JOHN RYAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING
Koffel Associates, Inc.

Koffel Associates, Inc.

LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED

LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED

LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED

LIAM DOYLE & SONS

MARK RICHARDS UK LTD

Mediavest Ltd

Mediavest Ltd

Monami Construction Ltd

€27,060.00
€35,935.00
€29,852.00
€28,569.00
€25,862.00
€21,990.00
€42,283.00
€116,045.80
€34,185.00
€50,230.00
€96,246.00
€36,356.32
€35,657.16
€23,072.28
€20,232.00
€72,742.50
€171,000.00
€85,000.00
€39,000.00
€39,000.00
€36,947.35
€32,000.00
€32,000.00
€58,961.12
€29,446.16
€82,919.74
€57,475.00
€26,867.50
€20,195.00
€24,000.00
€43,045.78
€22,338.13
€183,371.31

Equipment Purchase
Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Rent

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

General Building Work

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Art Work

Advertising

Advertising

Construction Costs



Nissan Ireland

Nissan Ireland

O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD
ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND

OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD
Owenbee Services Ltd

Palmerstown Lodge Hotel
Palmerstown Lodge Hotel

PC PERIPHERALS

PURCHASE POWER PITNEY BOWES IRELAND LTD
REGAN MCENTEE & PARTNERS
Rennicks Signs Ireland

ROADSTONE LIMITED

ROADSTONE LIMITED

ROBERT OWENS

ROBERT OWENS

ROBERT OWENS

ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD
ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

SAP LANDSCAPES LTD

Shift8 Limited

SIAC COLAS JV

SIAC COLAS JV

SIAC COLAS JV

SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD

€32,838.00
€32,838.00
€31,980.00
€162,360.00
€81,441.99
€27,147.33
€27,147.33
€97,445.05
€26,010.00
€20,610.00
€25,497.90
€22,056.35
€23,140.00
€20,680.49
€100,967.70
€41,074.55
€27,896.00
€27,089.00
€24,374.00
€50,020.41
€26,358.02
€269,577.87
€143,528.06
€53,443.50
€53,065.67
€26,288.18
€44,013.37
€26,998.00

€2,500,000.00

€163,486.70
€141,916.90
€114,720.95
€110,311.14

Equipment Purchase

Equipment Purchase
Professional Fees

Survey Maps

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

General Building Work
Emergency Accomodation
Emergency Accomodation
Computer Equipment

Office Supplies

Legal fees and expenses

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Landscaping Costs

Equipment Purchase

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Utility Charges

Utility Charges



SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
Stephen Byrne

Stephen Byrne

STEPHEN MORRISON

Tower Plant & Civil Engineering Ltd

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

€88,165.40
€79,618.40
€78,936.45
€65,648.40
€45,621.35
€35,271.76
€25,769.83
€21,109.56
€73,858.00
€30,002.00
€32,271.59

€119,796.07

€50,276.25
€41,420.25
€36,549.45
€30,750.12

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Construction works

Construction Costs

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees



