Supplier	Total	Description
Adrian Mac Giollarnach	€42,753.75	Construction Costs
Adrian Mac Giollarnach	€40,754.29	Construction Costs
AECOM Ireland Limited	€36,817.98	Professional Fees
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD	€27,377.14	Parking Enforcement
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD	€26,298.85	Parking Enforcement
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD	€22,867.00	Parking Enforcement
ARKIL LTD	€105,647.31	Construction Costs
ARKIL LTD	€76,481.37	Construction Costs
C-CAD COMPUTING	€24,372.20	Software Costs
Clicstone Limited Partnership (issued by Conway Auctioneers)	€73,800.00	Rent
CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD	€221,838.44	Construction Costs
COFFEY CONSTRUCTION (I) LTD	€395,970.43	Construction Costs
COLAS BITUMEN EMULSIONS (EAST) LTD	€25,823.76	Road Maintenance/ Construction
COLAS CONTRACTING LIMITED	€128,357.45	Road Maintenance/ Construction
COONEY ARCHITECTS	€29,008.79	Professional Fees
Dancor Civil Engineering Ltd	€35,857.41	Construction Costs
DATAPAC LTD	€21,542.38	Software Costs
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING	€146,001.08	Professional Fees
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING	€91,317.31	Professional Fees
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING	€82,438.17	Professional Fees
DECLAN HARRIS TRANSPORT LTD	€21,055.44	Road Maintenance/ Construction
DEIRDRE HUGHES BARRISTER AT LAW	€24,667.65	Legal fees and expenses
DELL (IRELAND)	€27,662.70	Software Costs
DIATEC GRAPHIC PRODUCTS LIMITED T/A DIATEC DIGITAL	€20,430.30	Software Costs
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	€34,785.40	Construction Costs
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	€33,492.00	Construction Costs
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	€30,900.00	Construction Costs
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	€21,820.00	Construction Costs
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€82,667.58	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€66,607.76	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€33,204.19	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€26,678.81	Utility Charges

ENVA IRELAND LIMITED	€27,060.00	Equipment Purchase
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€35,935.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€29,852.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€28,569.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€25,862.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€21,990.00	Construction Costs
GOLDSTATE LTD	€42,283.00	Rent
HARBOUR VIEW CONSTRUCTION LTD	€116,045.80	Construction Costs
HARBOUR VIEW CONSTRUCTION LTD	€34,185.00	Construction Costs
IARNROD EIREANN	€50,230.00	Construction Costs
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€96,246.00	Utility Charges
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€36,356.32	Utility Charges
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€35,657.16	Utility Charges
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€23,072.28	Utility Charges
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€20,232.00	Utility Charges
JOHN RYAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	€72,742.50	General Building Work
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING	€171,000.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING	€85,000.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING	€39,000.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING	€39,000.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING	€36,947.35	Road Maintenance/ Construction
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING	€32,000.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
KILSARAN ROADSURFACING AND CONTRACTING	€32,000.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
Koffel Associates, Inc.	€58,961.12	Professional Fees
Koffel Associates, Inc.	€29,446.16	Professional Fees
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED	€82,919.74	Construction Costs
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED	€57,475.00	Construction Costs
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED	€26,867.50	Construction Costs
LIAM DOYLE & SONS	€20,195.00	Construction Costs
MARK RICHARDS UK LTD	€24,000.00	Art Work
Mediavest Ltd	€43,045.78	Advertising
Mediavest Ltd	€22,338.13	Advertising
Monami Construction Ltd	€183,371.31	Construction Costs

Nissan Ireland	€32,838.00	Equipment Purchase
Nissan Ireland	€32,838.00	Equipment Purchase
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD	€31,980.00	Professional Fees
ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND	€162,360.00	Survey Maps
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD	€81,441.99	Professional Fees
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD	€27,147.33	Professional Fees
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD	€27,147.33	Professional Fees
Owenbee Services Ltd	€97,445.05	General Building Work
Palmerstown Lodge Hotel	€26,010.00	Emergency Accomodation
Palmerstown Lodge Hotel	€20,610.00	Emergency Accomodation
PC PERIPHERALS	€25,497.90	Computer Equipment
PURCHASE POWER PITNEY BOWES IRELAND LTD	€22,056.35	Office Supplies
REGAN MCENTEE & PARTNERS	€23,140.00	Legal fees and expenses
Rennicks Signs Ireland	€20,680.49	Road Maintenance/ Construction
ROADSTONE LIMITED	€100,967.70	Road Maintenance/ Construction
ROADSTONE LIMITED	€41,074.55	Road Maintenance/ Construction
ROBERT OWENS	€27,896.00	Construction Costs
ROBERT OWENS	€27,089.00	Construction Costs
ROBERT OWENS	€24,374.00	Construction Costs
ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD	€50,020.41	Professional Fees
ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD	€26,358.02	Professional Fees
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	€269,577.87	Professional Fees
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	€143,528.06	Professional Fees
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	€53,443.50	Professional Fees
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	€53,065.67	Professional Fees
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	€26,288.18	Professional Fees
SAP LANDSCAPES LTD	€44,013.37	Landscaping Costs
Shift8 Limited	€26,998.00	Equipment Purchase
SIAC COLAS JV	€2,500,000.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
SIAC COLAS JV	€163,486.70	Road Maintenance/ Construction
SIAC COLAS JV	€141,916.90	Road Maintenance/ Construction
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€114,720.95	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€110,311.14	Utility Charges

SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€88,165.40	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€79,618.40	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€78,936.45	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€65,648.40	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€45,621.35	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€35,271.76	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€25,769.83	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€21,109.56	Utility Charges
Stephen Byrne	€73,858.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
Stephen Byrne	€30,002.00	Road Maintenance/ Construction
STEPHEN MORRISON	€32,271.59	Construction works
Tower Plant & Civil Engineering Ltd	€119,796.07	Construction Costs
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€50,276.25	Professional Fees
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€41,420.25	Professional Fees
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€36,549.45	Professional Fees
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€30,750.12	Professional Fees